Weight

USPF UTAH STATE RAW
Kgs

Lift

OPEN - MEN

Lbs

Name

Date

52kg/114.5lb

56kg/123.5lb

60kg/132.2lb

67.5kg/148lb

75kg/165.2lb

82.5kg/181.7Ib

90kg/198.2lb

100kg/220lb

110kg/242Ib

125kg/275Ib

140kg/308.5Ib

140+kg/308+b

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

267.5
185.0
272.5
725.0

589.7
407.9
600.8
1598.4

Mike Cannon
Mike Cannon
Mike Cannon
Mike Cannon

04/21/12
04/21/12
04/21/12
04/21/12



USPF UTAH STATE RAW

Weight

Lift

SUBMASTER - MEN  AGE 35-39

Kgs

Lbs

Name

Date

52kg/114.5lb

56kg/123.5lb

60kg/132.2lb

67.5kg/148lb

75kg/165.2lb

82.5kg/181.7Ib

90kg/198.2lb

100kg/220lb

110kg/242Ib

125kg/275Ib

140kg/308.5Ib

140+kg/ SHW

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

267.5
185.0
272.5
725.0

589.7
407.9
600.8
1598.4

Mike Cannon
Mike Cannon
Mike Cannon
Mike Cannon

04/21/12
04/21/12
04/21/12
04/21/12



