USPF UTAH STATE RAW	OPEN - MEN
---------------------	------------

Weight		gs	Lbs	Name	Date
52kg/114.5lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL				
56kg/123.5lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL				
60kg/132.2lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL				
67.5kg/148lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL				
75kg/165.2lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL				
82.5kg/181.7lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL				
90kg/198.2lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL				
100kg/220lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL				
110kg/242lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL	267.5 185.0 272.5 725.0	589.7 407.9 600.8 1598.4	Mike Cannon Mike Cannon Mike Cannon Mike Cannon	04/21/12 04/21/12 04/21/12 04/21/12
125kg/275lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL				
140kg/308.5lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL				
140+kg/308+lb	Squat Bench Deadlift TOTAL				

USPF UTAH STATE RAW SUBMASTER - MEN AGE 35-39

Weight	Lift	Kgs	Lbs	Name	Date
52kg/114.5lb	Squat				
	Bench				
	Deadlift				
	TOTAL				
56kg/123.5lb	Squat				
J	Bench				
	Deadlift				
	TOTAL				
COL /4 OO OU-	Count				
60kg/132.2lb	Squat				
	Bench				
	Deadlift				
	TOTAL				
67.5kg/148lb	Squat				
-	Bench				
	Deadlift				
	TOTAL				
75kg/165.2lb	Squat				
	Bench				
	Deadlift				
	TOTAL				
82.5kg/181.7lb	Squat				
-	Bench				
	Deadlift				
	TOTAL				
90kg/198.2lb	Squat				
001tg/100.21b	Bench				
	Deadlift				
	TOTAL				
	TOTAL				
100kg/220lb	Squat				
	Bench				
	Deadlift				
	TOTAL				
110kg/242lb	Squat	267.5	589.7	Mike Cannon	04/21/12
3.	Bench	185.0	407.9	Mike Cannon	04/21/12
	Deadlift	272.5	600.8	Mike Cannon	04/21/12
	TOTAL	725.0	1598.4	Mike Cannon	04/21/12
125kg/275lb	Squat				
123kg/213lb	Bench				
	Deadlift				
	TOTAL				
	TOTAL				
140kg/308.5lb	Squat				
	Bench				
	Deadlift				
	TOTAL				
140+kg/ SHW	Squat				
	Bench				
	Deadlift				
	TOTAL				